Roadway

Atlantic Ave
Bailey Rd
Bailey Rd

Bliss Ave
Buchanan Road
Buchanan Road
Buchanan Road
Buchanan Road
California Ave
California Ave
Century Blvd
Crestview Drive
East Fourteenth St
East Leland Rd
East Leland Rd
East Tenth St
Harbor St
Harbor St
Harbor St
Harbor St
Harbor St
Kirker Pass Road
Loveridge Rd

Loveridge Rd

Limits

Railroad to Harbor

South City Limits to West Leland
West Leland to State Route 4
Railroad to Harbor

Railroad to Harbor

Harbor to Loveridge
Loveridge to Meadows
Meadows to East City Limits
Railroad to Harbor

Harbor to Loveridge

East Leland to Somersville
Buchanan to Frontage

Harbor to Columbia

Loveridge to East City Limits
Railroad to Loveridge

Harbor to Black Diamond
Buchanan to Stoneman
Stoneman to East Leland

East Leland Rd to SR4

SR4 to E 10th St

E 10th St to E Third St

South City Limits to Buchanan
Buchanan Road to East Leland

East Leland Rd to North Terminus

1990
Bidirect
ional
ADT
16,100
6,900
17,400
N/A
18,200
22,200
15,300
14,100
9,900
15,300
N/ZA
N/ZA
N/A
16,700
15,900
N/ZA
6,200
15,800
N/ZA
12,500
4,100
21,800

18,400

17,500

Bidirec
tional
ADT

30,577

6976
16,527
21,200

21,436

24,600
14,354
2,836
8,182
25,890
25,080

6,329

19,844

21,313
23,432

20,518

Count
Date
Month -
Year

Nov-06

2000
1997
May-00

Nov-06

May-00
May-00
Apr-10
2000
Nov-06
Jan-02

Apr-10

Nov-06

1997
Nov-06

Nov-06



North Parkside

North Parkside
Pittsburg/Antioch Highway
Pittsburg/Antioch Highway
Power Avenue

Railroad Ave

Railroad Ave

Railroad Ave

Railroad Ave

Railroad Ave

Solari St

Somersville Road
Stoneman Ave

West Leland Rd

West Leland Rd

West Leland Rd

West Leland Rd

West Tenth St

Willow Pass Rd

Willow Pass Rd

Revised April 2010

Near Railroad

Near Willow Pass

Columbia to Loveridge

Loveridge Road to East City Limits
Railroad Avenue to Andrew Ave
Buchanan Road to Atlantic Ave
Atlantic Ave to State Route 4
State Route 4 to School St.
School St to Tenth

Tenth to Third

East 10th Street to Harbor St
North City Limit to South City Limit
Harbor to Loveridge

Railroad to Dover

Dover to Range

Range to Bailey

Bailey to West City Limits

Willow Pass to Harbor.

Range Rd to West Tenth Streeet

West City Limit to Range Rd

5,000
5,900
N/A
NZ/A
N/A
14,000
29,600
34,600
16,900
6,900
NZ/A
41,400
NZ/A
11,900
11,000
14,000
6,000
4,300
5,800

14,900

12,650
20,170
9,930
14,214

30,882

20,424
9,103
7,783
29,072
9,484

17,019

17,126
9,034
10,150
7,050

17,255

2000
Nov-99
Nov-99
Nov-06

Mar-02

Nov-06
2000
2000

May-00
2000

Nov-99

Nov-06
Nov-06
1997
Aug-02

2000



