Roadway	Limits	1990	Bidirec	Count
_		Bidirect		Date
		ional ADT	ADT	Month - Year
Atlantic Ave	Railroad to Harbor	16,100		Year
Bailey Rd	South City Limits to West Leland	6,900	30,577	Nov-06
Bailey Rd	West Leland to State Route 4	17,400		
Bliss Ave	Railroad to Harbor	N/A	6976	2000
Buchanan Road	Railroad to Harbor	18,200	16,527	1997
Buchanan Road	Harbor to Loveridge	22,200	21,200	May-00
Buchanan Road	Loveridge to Meadows	15,300	21,436	Nov-06
Buchanan Road	Meadows to East City Limits	14,100		
California Ave	Railroad to Harbor	9,900		
California Ave	Harbor to Loveridge	15,300	24,600	May-00
Century Blvd	East Leland to Somersville	N/A	14,354	May-00
Crestview Drive	Buchanan to Frontage	N/A	2,836	Apr-10
East Fourteenth St	Harbor to Columbia	N/A	8,182	2000
East Leland Rd	Loveridge to East City Limits	16,700	25,890	Nov-06
East Leland Rd	Railroad to Loveridge	15,900	25,080	Jan-02
East Tenth St	Harbor to Black Diamond	N/A	6,329	Apr-10
Harbor St	Buchanan to Stoneman	6,200		
Harbor St	Stoneman to East Leland	15,800		
Harbor St	East Leland Rd to SR4	N/A	19,844	Nov-06
Harbor St	SR4 to E 10th St	12,500		
Harbor St	E 10th St to E Third St	4,100		
Kirker Pass Road	South City Limits to Buchanan	21,800	21,313	1997
Loveridge Rd	Buchanan Road to East Leland	18,400	23,432	Nov-06
Loveridge Rd	East Leland Rd to North Terminus	17,500	20,518	Nov-06

North Parkside	Near Railroad	5,000		
North Parkside	Near Willow Pass	5,900		
Pittsburg/Antioch Highway	Columbia to Loveridge	N/A	12,650	2000
Pittsburg/Antioch Highway	Loveridge Road to East City Limits	N/A	20,170	Nov-99
Power Avenue	Railroad Avenue to Andrew Ave	N/A	9,930	Nov-99
Railroad Ave	Buchanan Road to Atlantic Ave	14,000	14,214	Nov-06
Railroad Ave	Atlantic Ave to State Route 4	29,600	30,882	Mar-02
Railroad Ave	State Route 4 to School St.	34,600		
Railroad Ave	School St to Tenth	16,900	20,424	Nov-06
Railroad Ave	Tenth to Third	6,900	9,103	2000
Solari St	East 10th Street to Harbor St	N/A	7,783	2000
Somersville Road	North City Limit to South City Limit	41,400	29,072	May-00
Stoneman Ave	Harbor to Loveridge	N/A	9,484	2000
West Leland Rd	Railroad to Dover	11,900	17,019	Nov-99
West Leland Rd	Dover to Range	11,000		
West Leland Rd	Range to Bailey	14,000	17,126	Nov-06
West Leland Rd	Bailey to West City Limits	6,000	9,034	Nov-06
West Tenth St	Willow Pass to Harbor.	4,300	10,150	1997
Willow Pass Rd	Range Rd to West Tenth Streeet	5,800	7,050	Aug-02
Willow Pass Rd	West City Limit to Range Rd	14,900	17,255	2000

Revised April 2010